Nockamixon Sail Club
PO Box 133, Telford, PA 18969

Web: NockamixonSailClub.org

Email: NSailClub@aol.com

Invitational Regatta

Registration/Scoring

Race Committee

Use this form to tally scores from the Invitational Regatta Finish sheets and determine the

Event :

regatta winners.

Date:

Registration

Scoring

Skipper/ Crew Names

Sail #

Boat/
Fleet

Rating

Points

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3

Total
Points

Position

10

11

12

13

14

15

Ties: A8.1 If there is a series-score tie between two or more boats, each boat's race scores shall be listed in order of best to worst, and at the first point(s) where there is a difference the tie shall be broken in favour of

the boat(s) with the best score(s). No excluded scores shall be used.

AB8.2 If a tie remains between two or more boats, they shall be ranked in order of their scores in the last race. Any remaining ties shall be broken by using the tied boats’ scores in the next-to-last race and so on

until all ties are broken. These scores shall be used even if some of them are excluded scores.




